
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 275.0 10

2 Damean Mercado SWH 195.8 260.0 8

3 Kolten Bennett Spearville High School 187.0 255.0 6

4 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 255.0 4

5 Mason Eskam Cimarron 196.0 215.0 2

6 Andrew Bogner Cimarron 195.0 205.0 1

7 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 192.0 0 0

8 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 193.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 475.0 10

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 450.0 8

3 Mason Eskam Cimarron 196.0 405.0 6

4 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 193.0 385.0 4

5 Damean Mercado SWH 195.8 380.0 2

6 Kolten Bennett Spearville High School 187.0 345.0 1

7 Andrew Bogner Cimarron 195.0 315.0 0

8 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 192.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 285.0 10

2 Kolten Bennett Spearville High School 187.0 255.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Damean Mercado SWH 195.8 255.0 6

4 Mason Eskam Cimarron 196.0 250.0 4

5 Andrew Bogner Cimarron 195.0 225.0 2

6 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 193.0 210.0 1

7 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 190.0 0

8 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 192.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 1015.0 10

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 196.0 915.0 8

3 Damean Mercado SWH 195.8 895.0 6

4 Mason Eskam Cimarron 196.0 870.0 4

5 Kolten Bennett Spearville High School 187.0 855.0 2

6 Andrew Bogner Cimarron 195.0 745.0 1

7 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 193.0 595.0 0

8 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 192.0 0 0


